General Post Office - Anguilla - Bug #11233

If there is no data then it is showing item is delivered

11/05/2024 02:33 PM - krishnakant Singh

Status: New
Priority: High
Assignee: Rohit K
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/05/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
https://prnt.sc/CJqgld_8A28R1

03/25/2025

1/1
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